
The “Open Bathroom Bill” is back!

 In 2017, the Jacksonville City Council passed a law 
that gives men legal protection to go into women’s and
girl’s restrooms, locker rooms, and even shower 
rooms!

 A Florida court UNANIMOUSLY RULED AGAINST 
THE LAW. The law was not clear, understandable, or 
enforceable!

 DID YOU KNOW that now, IN THE MIDST OF A 
GLOBAL PANDEMIC, City Council Members are trying
to re-pass the bill again!

SAFETY,  LIBERTY &  Representative DEMOCRACY
TRUTH not fear… BILL 244 harms:

SAFETY—BILL 244 gives men legal protection to go 
into women’s and girl’s restrooms, locker rooms, and even 
shower rooms. SEXUAL PREDATORS will therefore have 
easier access to these intimately private spaces.

LIBERTY-- BILL 244 would threaten many small 
businesses in Jacksonville with fines or lawsuits for simply 
living out their religious beliefs in their own workplace.  

Representative DEMOCRACY-- BILL 244 is being 
hastily pushed through as our nation faces a global 
pandemic. Input from the public was already blocked at the 
first Council meeting. 

TELL CITY COUNCIL TO STOP BILL 244!
They are trying to pass this bill secretly and quickly

Call or email City Council Members below once every day! 
Tell them to oppose it or at least let the people decide this

important and controversial issue by referendum!
District:
1 Joyce Morgan…. (904) 255-5201 JoyceMorgan@coj.net 
2 Al Ferraro……… (904) 255-5202 Ferraro@coj.net 
3 Aaron Bowman… (904) 255-5203 ABowman@coj.net 
4 Scott Wilson…… (904) 255-5204 SWilson@coj.net 
5 LeAnna Cumber… (904) 255-5205 LCumber@coj.net 
6 Michael Boylan… (904) 255-5206 MBoylan@coj.net 
7 Reggie Gaffney… (904) 255-5207 RGaffney@coj.net 
8 Ju’Coby Pittman.. (904) 255-5208 JPittman@coj.net 
9 Garrett Dennis… (904) 255-5209 GarrettD@coj.net 
10 Brenda Priestly Jackson (904) 255-5210 BPJackson@coj.net 
11 Danny Becton… (904) 255-5211 DBecton@coj.net 
12 Randy White….. (904) 255-5212 RandyWhite@coj.net 
13 Rory Diamond… (904) 255-5213 RDiamond@coj.net 
14 Randy DeFoor… (904) 255-5214 RDeFoor@coj.net 
City-Wide Group:

1 Terrance Freeman. (904) 255-5215 TFreeman@coj.net 
2 Ron Salem……… (904) 255-5216 RSalem@coj.net 
3 Tommy Hazouri… (904) 255-5217 THazouri@coj.net 
4 Matt Carlucci…… (904) 255-5218 MCarlucci@coj.net 
5 Sam Newby……… (904) 255-5219 SNewby@coj.net 
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